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Thank you to our sponsors:

Field / Grade
Windsor No.1

Subzero Grade

Windsor No.1

0 Goal Grade

Windsor No.1

Winten Cup Semi Final

Windsor No.1

Winten Cup Semi Final

Windsor No.2

0 Goal Grade

Windsor No.2

0 Goal Grade

Windsor No. 2

Winten Cup Sub Semi Final

Windsor No. 2

Winten Cup Sub Semi Final

Saturday Draw

Tournament Committee - Adam Meally, Kim McDougall and Julie Mcintosh | Horse Welfare - Katie Edmeades | Paramedic: TBC
Games to be played according to APF Rules. If you can't do your duites please find a suitable replacement or be fined $200
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Team 1
Muddy Flatts
Juliette Webber
Archer Buchert
Lee Portelli
Guy Higginson

Black J Fabricati
Mischa/Geordie Wills
Vic Doolin

Dick Doolin

James Hockey

The Pines

Piper Trickett
John Prendiville
Ed Davidson

Thomas Martin

Vallex

Amber Drum
Rohan Ford
Toby Campbell
Jimmy Wood

llala Stud
George Fraser
Fiona Parfoot
Enzo Mascart
Pete Handbury

Cutcliffe Polo

Paul Cutcliffe

Tim Berry

Jason Varker-Miles
Adam Meally

Bella Polo
Jessica Martin
Shannon Booth
Drew Harris

Tom Dalton-Morgan

Team Tibra

Tim Berry
Ferdinand Furch
Adam Meally
Ed Goold

1 Vs
2
4
0
0 Vs
1
1
0
-1
0 Vs
2
3
4
-1
0 Vs
0
4
3
-1
1 Vs
1
1
0
-1
1 Vs
0
2
0
-1
0 Vs
2
2
3
-1
0 Vs
2
2
3
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Team 2

Killarney Orange
Mel Cochrane
Greg Coops
Guthrie Williamson

Marty Leacy

Wilfin
Fran Townend
Sam Willis
Ray Bruce
Adam Buchert

Bella Reliance
Pete Martin
Nick Wills

Sam Smallman

Guy Higginson

Jemalong
Hannah Harris
Toby Goodman
Skye Gilmore

Jake Daniels

Louisville Pol
Brooke Stilla
Jack Dowling
Rebecca Walters

Anna Dowling

Goodwood Park
Toby Campbell
Scarlett Storie
Monty Campbell
Marty Leacy

Pondtail Farm
Archer Buchert
Adam Buchert
Ed Matthies
Earl Herbert

Millamolong
Toby Dowling
Anna Dowling
Charlie Boyd
Ed Davidson
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Duties

Umpires:

Centre Table:

3rd Man:

Goal Judges:

Umpires:

Centre Table:

3rd Man:

Goal Judges:

Umpires:

Centre Table:

3rd Man:

Goal Judges:

Umpires:

Centre Table:

3rd Man:
Goal Judges:

Umpires:

Centre Table:

3rd Man:
Goal Judges:

Umpires:

Centre Table:

3rd Man:
Goal Judges:

Umpires:

Centre Table:

3rd Man:

Goal Judges:

Umpires:

Centre Table:

3rd Man:

Goal Judges:

Ray Bruce
Vic Doolin

Cat Bauer
4 Chukkas

Ed Davidson
Mel Cochrane

Cat Bauer
4 Chukkas

Jake Daniels
Toby Goodman

Cat Bauer
4 Chukkas

Guy Higginson
Piper Trickett

Cat Bauer

4 Chukkas

Adam Meally
Scarlett Storie

Ellenore Stutsel
4 Chukkas

Enzo Mascart
Brooke Stilla

Ellenore Stutsel
4 Chukkas

Ed Goold
Toby Dowling

Ellenore Stutsel
4 Chukkas

Ed Matthies
Archer Buchert

Ellenore Stutsel
4 Chukkas
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Alec Buchert

Nick Wills

Alec Buchert

Jimmy Wood

Alec Buchert

Thomas Martin

Alec Buchert

Monty Campbell

Toby Stutsel

Anna Dowling

Toby Stutsel

Marty Leacy

Toby Stutsel

Tom Dalton-Morgan

Toby Stutsel



